

Ag:

RAJEEV KUMAR

Age 67 (S BD) / 2020-28

Tammi-Kharagpur PWD to
Chak Tola Bahadurpura Road

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Head-MM (Grp 5C)

R. W. D (W) Jorini

DIVISION

Barhat

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2807

MB.No.2807

2nd on a/c Bill

Name of work: Construction
of road from Jamki-Kheraga
PND to Chak Tola Bhadwara

Block: Barhat (NMAST)

Agency: Sri Rajeev Kumar,

Agreement no. 67 (SBP)/2020-21

Dt. of start: 29.12.20

Dt. of completion: 28.12.21

Dt. of measurement: 24.12.21

Continuation

Continuation

5E²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(2nd Bill)

Dt. 7.2.22 17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Paving & forming Bench Mark Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
5.0 Km CR 3077.52/Km = Rs					16,5388=
② clearing & grubbing road. Ld. Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
1.75 Hrs. CR 5113.76/Hrs = Rs					99484=
③ Construction of Pambankut Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
76.07 m ² CR 155.22/m ² = Rs					13329=
④ Construction of Pambankut Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
1920.0 m ³ CR 135.12/m ³ = Rs					2,59,430=
⑤ Construction of Earthen Shouls Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
3629.55 m ³ CR 176.86/m ³ = Rs					6,41,922=
⑥ Construction of Subgrade Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
7956.0 m ³ CR 176.86/m ³ = Rs					1,40,70,98=
⑦ Construction of GRA-90 2754.0 Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
27.00 Qty. under TMB page ⑫					
2781.0 m ³ CR 1773.98/m ³ = Rs					49,33,438=
⑧ Paving, laying of WBM-90 1125.01 Qty. under TMB page ⑥					
295.20 Qty. under TMB page ⑫					
1420.21 m ³ CR 2347.65/m ³ = Rs					33,34,156=

Rs 1,08,54,245=

Continuation

(C.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/28) S.F. of boundary pillars Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
64 no. CPs 484.52 each = Rs					31,009=
(26/29) Boundary erecting discontinue Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
20 no. CPs 11680.77 each = Rs					2,33,615=
(27/30) Boundary & fencing masonry work 2.00 m Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
3.00 m Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
5.00 m CPs 9366.87 each = Rs					46,834=
(28/32) E/W in excavation with Qty. under TMB Page (7)					
238.38 m ³ CPs 294.73 / m ³ = Rs					70,288=
(29/33) Boundary for m-15 in far Qty. under TMB Page (7)					
36.76 m ³ CPs 5029.48 / m ³ = Rs					1,84,884=
(30/34) Boundary for m-20 in Substructure Qty. under TMB Page (7)					
285.67 m ³ CPs 6183.08 / m ³ = Rs					1,76,632=
(31/35) Boundary for laying H.P Qty. under TMB Page (7)					
60.04 CPs 3430.60 / m = Rs					2,05,836=
(32/36) Painting on base plate Qty. under TMB Page (16)					
165.12 m ² CPs 97.19 / m ² = Rs					1,60,48=

Rs 2,71,83,769=

Continuation

(C.O)

